224223
Selection Criteria:       (Y)_>T1x2
P Tolerance
over up to
0.1200
0.2400
0.4000
0.7100

Part  No.
U-SFRH   1.00
Order Example
Example
Circularity, Straightness, Perpendicularity and Concentricity
Surface Roughness:Unless otherwise specified
P.203
250
L
L 20.00 P 0.7874
TypeMaterial Surface Treatment
U-SFRH
U-PSFRH
U-SSFRH304 Stainless Steel
1045 Steel
Black Oxide
Electroless Nickel Plating
-
    Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
Type D
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
0.01x45˚-2Plc,s 0.02x45˚-2Plc,s
P
F
T1T
F
P
TT1
63
63
63 63
63
L
( Y )
R0.008Max
D
Please refer to the table below for technical information.
0°
0.0008 0.0008
H
KC
A
WKC E
C K
G
FC
J
WFC W
V
H
• 1 Key Groove: KC
• 2 Key Grooves: WKC
• Set Screw Flat: FC
• Two Set Screw Flats: WFC
H
G
KFC SC
R2
W
LKCAG
F 0.47
F P
T 0.50
T
U-SFRH
U-PSFRH
U-SSFRH
Part No.
Type D
L F
Choose in
0.01" Increments